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IRON SWING CHECK VALVE
���EDU�DW����Ý&�������EDU�DW����Ý&��3�7�UDWLQJ���6HH�SDJH���

31�� %ROWHG�FRYHU��6ZLQJ�W\SH�GLVF�
)ODQJHG�HQGV�

)LJ��(1��)&20
• Stainless steel trim

)LJ��(1��)&2
• Bronze trim

IRON GATE VALVE
��%DU����03D��:�2�*－10～���ʝ�6DWXUDWHG�6WHDP

31��

)LJ���3+2;�(1��)&/(

'HVLJQ�6SHFLILFDWLRQV

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV�DQG�JHQHUDO�YDOYH�GHVLJQ
)DFH�WR�IDFH�(QG�WR�HQG�GLPHQVLRQV
(QG�IODQJH�GLPHQVLRQV�*DVNHW�FRQWDFW�IDFLQJ

Manufacturers standard
EN558-1 series 4
EN1092-2 PN25

'LPHQVLRQV mm

'1
136

9DOYH�6L]H

Face-to-face

Handwheel Diameter

/
Height (OPEN)+

D

282.5
493
254

3
��

215.9
385
175

2
50

241.3
437
200

21／2
65

304.8
611
300

4
100

381
716
300

5
125

403.2
813
348

6
150

419.1
1023.5
400

�
200

457
1211
457

10
250

502
1386
457

12
300

'HVLJQ�6SHFLILFDWLRQV
,WHPV

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV
)DFH�WR�IDFH�RU�(QG�WR�HQG�GLPHQVLRQV
(QG�&RQQHFWLRQ

KITZ Standard
EN 558 PN16 Basic Series 10
EN 1092-2 PN16

'LPHQVLRQV mm

'1
136

9DOYH�6L]H

Face-to-face/
Height+

622
315

10
250

698
356

12
300

203
111

2
50

216
121

21／2
65

241
145

3
��

292
165

4
100

356
225

6
150

495
268

�
200

330
207

5
125

UP TO DN 100

6SHFLILFDWLRQV�
0DWHULDOV

3DUWV
%RG\
Bonnet 
6WHP
'LVF

'LVF�VHDW�ULQJ
%RG\�VHDW�ULQJ

*ODQG
*ODQG�SDFNLQJ
*DVNHW
*ODQG�EROW�QXW
%RQQHW�EROW�QXW
<RNH�EXVK
+DQG�ZKHHO

0DWHULDO
Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Forged Brass
Cast Iron
Cast Bronze
Cast Bronze
Ductile Iron
Graphite
Non-Asbestos
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Cast Brass
Cast Iron

6SHFLILFDWLRQV�
(1���)&2 (1��)&20

ASTM A276 Type403
JIS H5120 CAC406

JIS H5120 CAC406
JIS H5120 CAC406

EN-GJL-200
EN-GJL-200

EN-GJL-200

ASTM A351 Gr.CF8   

ASTM A276 Type316
ASTM A276 Type316

ASTM A182 Gr.F316
ASTM A182 Gr.F316

0DWHULDOV

3DUWV

%RG\
Cover
+LQJH�SLQ
'LVF

'LVF�VHDW�ULQJ
%RG\�VHDW�ULQJ
$UP
*DVNHW
&RYHU�EROW�QXW
3OXJ

DN 50 to 100
DN 125 to 300

0DWHULDO

Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
Cast Bronze
Cast Bronze
Stainless Steel

Graphite  
Carbon Steel  
Carbon Steel  

ENI561 EN-GJL-250
ENI561 EN-GJL-250
BS2874 CZ122
EN1561 EN-GJL-250
BS1400 LG2
BSI400 LG2

ENI561 EN-GJL-250

6SHFLILFDWLRQV�
0DWHULDOV

3DUWV
%RG\
Cover
+LQJH�3LQ
'LVF
%RG\�6HDW�ULQJ
'LVF�6HDW�ULQJ
$UP
*DVNHW
&RYHU�EROW�QXW
3OXJ

0DWHULDO
Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
Cast Bronze
Cast Bronze
Ductile Cast Iron 
Teflon
Carbon Steel
Forged Brass

EN1561 EN-GJL-250
EN1561 EN-GJL-250
BS970 304S15
EN1561 EN-GJL-250
BS1400 LG2
BS1400 LG2
EN1563 EN-GJS-450-10

IRON GLOBE VALVE
���EDU�DW����Ý&�������EDU�DW����Ý&��3�7�UDWLQJ���6HH�SDJH���

31�� %ROWHG�ERQQHW��2XWVLGH�VFUHZ�	�\RNH�
5LVLQJ�VWHP��)ODQJHG�HQGV�

)LJ��(1��)&-
• Bronze trim

)LJ��(1��)&-0
• Stainless steel trim

Size : DN 50 ONLY

'HVLJQ�6SHFLILFDWLRQV

,WHPV

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV�
)DFH�WR�IDFH�RU�(QG�WR�HQG�GLPHQVLRQV
(QG�&RQQHFWLRQ

KITZ Standard
EN 558 PN16 Basic Series 10
EN 1092-2 PN16

'LPHQVLRQV mm

'1
136

9DOYH�6L]H

Face-to-face

Handwheel Diameter

/
Height (OPEN)+

D

241
353
225

3
��

203
277
180

2
50

216
307
180

21／2
65

292
404
280

4
100

330
467
300

5
125

356
533
350

6
150

495
620
450

�
200

622
665
450

10
250

6SHFLILFDWLRQV�
(1���)&- (1��)&-0

JIS H3250 C3771BD or BE
JIS H5120 CAC406

JIS H5120 CAC406
JIS H5120 CAC406

ASTM A276 Type316
ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M

ASTM A182 Gr.F316
ASTM A182 Gr.F316

0DWHULDOV

3DUWV

%RG\
Bonnet 
6WHP
'LVF

'LVF�VHDW�ULQJ
%RG\�VHDW�ULQJ
*ODQG
*ODQG�SDFNLQJ
*DVNHW
*ODQG�EROW�QXW
%RQQHW�EROW�QXW
<RNH�EXVK
+DQG�ZKHHO

DN 50 only
DN 65 to 250

DN 50 to 150
DN 200 & 250

0DWHULDO

Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Forged Brass
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
Cast Bronze
Cast Bronze

Ductile Iron  
Flexible Graphite + PTFE Braided  

Graphite  
Carbon Steel  
Carbon Steel  
Cast Bronze  

Cast Iron  
Ductile Iron  

EN-GJL-200
EN-GJL-200

EN-GJL-200

H
(OPEN)

L

D

SIZE DN 250 & OVER

L

H

IRON SWING CHECK VALVE
��%DU����03D��:�2�*－10～���ʝ�6DWXUDWHG�6WHDP

31�� %ROWHG�FRYHU��6ZLQJ�W\SH�GLVF�
)ODQJHG�HQGV�

)LJ���3+2;�(1��)&2( 'HVLJQ�6SHFLILFDWLRQV
,WHPV

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV�DQG�JHQHUDO�YDOYH�GHVLJQ
)DFH�WR�IDFH�(QG�WR�HQG�GLPHQVLRQV
(QG�IODQJH�GLPHQVLRQV�*DVNHW�FRQWDFW�IDFLQJ

Manufacturers standard
EN558-1 series 4
EN1092-2 PN25

'LPHQVLRQV mm

'1
136

9DOYH�6L]H

Face-to-face/
Height+

622
337

10
250

711
383

12
300

267
135

2
50

292
150

21／2
65

318
166

3
��

356
190

4
100

444
244

6
150

533
291

�
200

400
206

5
125

Cast Iron Valves

L

H

H

D

D

Size DN50-150

L
Size DN200-300

L

H

%ROWHG�ERQQHW��RXWVLGH�VFUHZ�	�\RNH�
IODQJHG�HQGV
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Cast Iron Valves

Design Specifications
Items

Shell Wall thickness 
Face-to-face or End-to-end dimensions
End Connection

KITZ Standard
KITZ Standard
Wafer type(EN1092 PN16)

Dimensions mm

DN
NPS

Valve Size

L
D
d
d

1

  54
109
  60
  55

2
50

  54
129
  73
  68

21／2
65

  57
144
  89
  82

3
80

  64
164
114
112

4
100

  70
194
141
134

5
125

  76
220
168
163

6
150

  95
275
219
207

8
200

108
331
273
263

10
250

143
386
324
305

12
300

IRON WAFER CHECK VALVE
���EDU�DW���Ý&�1RQ�VKRFN�ZDWHU��1%5�VHDW�����EDU�DW����Ý&�1RQ�VKRFN�ZDWHU��(3'0�VHDW�

PN16

)LJ��31��):1%0

)LJ��31��):1%0(

$670�6SHF�

A126 CL.B

A351 Gr.CF8M 
A276 Type 304 
A276 Type 304 
A313 Type 316 

0DWHULDOV

Parts

%RG\
Seat*
Disc**
Pin
Plug
Spring

0DWHULDO

Cast iron
Rubber
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Design Specifications
Items

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV�
Face-to-face or End-to-end dimensions
End Connection

KITZ Standard
KITZ Standard
EN 1092-2 PN16

Dimensions mm

DN
NPS

Valve Size

Face-to-faceL
Height H

H1

250
168
208

2
50

285
212
289

21／2
65

315
242
335

3
80

370
284
388

4
100

420
325
446

5
125

490
370
497

6
150

570
440
589

8
200

680
515
694

10
250

800
600
818

12
300

2.4
2.5
5.0
7.0

Screen dimensions
Valve Size

'1����RQO\
DN 65 to 125
DN 150 & 200
DN 250 & 300

$�¡�
1.4
1.5
3.0
5.0

IRON Y-PATTERN STRAINER
���EDU�DW����Ý&�������EDU�DW����Ý&��3�7�UDWLQJ���6HH�SDJH���

PN16 %ROWHG�FRYHU��<�3DWWHUQ�ERG\��3XQFKHG�VWDLQOHVV�
VWHHO�SODWH�VFUHHQ��Flanged ends.

)LJ��(1��)&<

Specifications 
(1���)&< (1��)&<0

EN-GJL 200
EN-GJL 200

ASTM A276 Type304  

ASTM A276 Type316ASTM A276 Type304

0DWHULDOV

Parts

%RG\
Cover
Screen
Gasket
Cover bolt /nut
Plug

0DWHULDO

Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Graphite  
Carbon Steel  

D
d1

d
L

• NBR seat

• EPDM seat

• Screen : 304

)LJ��(1��)&<0
• Screen : 316

'XDO�SODWH��1R�E\�SDVV�YDOYH�PRXQWHG�
:DIHU�W\SH�ERG\�WR�31��

*Vulcanized to the body.
**Bronze disc & 304SS disc available upon request.

31��):1%0� 31��):1%0(

NBR EPDM

SIZE DN 150 & OVER

HOLE SIZE OF SCREEN

3�PP�

SIZE DN 200 & OVER

H1

H

L

Design Specifications
Items

6KHOO�ZDOO�WKLFNQHVV�DQG�JHQHUDO�YDOYH�GHVLJQ
Face-to-face/End-to-end dimensions
End flange dimensions Gasket contact facing

Manufacturers standard
EN558-1 series 4
EN1092-2 PN25

Dimensions mm

DN
NPS

Valve Size

Face-to-faceL
Height H

H1

216
140
180

2
50

241
162
219

21／2
65

283
184
258

3
80

305
225
339

4
100

381
280
388

5
125

403
318
441

6
150

521
405
606

8
200

635
485
722

10
250

749
580
890

12
300

2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0

Screen dimensions
Valve Size

DN50 to 100
DN125 & 150
DN200
DN250 & 300

$�¡�
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0

DUCTILE IRON Y-PATTERN STRAINER
��%DU����03D��:�2�*－10～���ʝ�6DWXUDWHG�6WHDP

PN25

Fig. �3+2;�(1��)'<%(

Specifications 
0DWHULDOV

Parts
%RG\
Cover
Screen
Gasket
Cover bolt /nut
Plug

0DWHULDO
Ductile Iron
Ductile Iron
Stainless Steel
Non-Asbestos
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

EN1563 EN-GJS-450
EN1563 EN-GJS-450
BS970 304S15

HOLE SIZE OF SCREEN

3�PP�

%ROWHG�FRYHU�
flanged ends

L

H

H1


